15.6"
12.1"
10.1"
7"
358
Operator Terminals
OT1200 Web Terminal
The specifications and interfaces of the OT1200 web

the product’s characteristics are exclusively governed by the data of the respective user manual.
363
Order Codes OT1200 Series
Item-No. Item Description
OT1207W/BE1/MX6/1G/EMC/04/LX 00025995-00 Operator Terminal: 7“ (800x480); Resistive
Touch; Freescale ARM® Cortex®-A9 i.MX6Dual;
1 GB DDR3 RAM; 1x Eth 10/100; 2x USB2.0; 4GB
eMMC onboard; OS: Linux Embedded; Operating
Temp. 0 .. +60 °C
OT1207W/BE1/MX6/2G/EMC/04/LX 00025996-00 Operator Terminal: 7“ (800x480); Resistive
Touch; Freescale ARM® Cortex®-A9 i.MX6Dual;
2 GB DDR3 RAM; 2x Eth 10/100; 2x USB2.0;
4GB eMMC onboard; CFast-Card-Slot; OS: Linux
Embedded; Operating Temp. 0 .. +60 °C
OT1210WM/BE1/MX6/2G/EMC04/LX 00026488-00 Operator Terminal: 10.1‘‘ (1280x800); Projected-
Capacitive Multi-Touch; Freescale ARM®
Cortex®-A9 i.MX6Dual; 2 GB DDR3 RAM; 2x Eth
10/100; 2x USB2.0; 4GB eMMC onboard; CFast-
Card-Slot; OS: Linux Embedded; Operating Temp.
0 .. +60 °C
OT1215WM/BE1/MX6/2G/EMC04/LX 00026491-00 Operator Terminal: 15.6‘‘ (1920x1080);
Projected-Capacitive Multi-Touch; Freescale ARM®
Cortex®-A9 i.MX6Dual; 2 GB DDR3 RAM; 2x Eth
10/100; 2x USB2.0; 4GB eMMC onboard; CFast-
Card-Slot; OS: Linux Embedded; Operating Temp.
0 .. +60 °C
OT1207W/BE1/MX6/1G/EMC04/LX/atvise® 00033189-00 Operator Terminal: 7“ (800x480); Resistive
Touch; Freescale ARM® Cortex®-A9 i.MX6Dual;
1 GB DDR3 RAM; 1x Eth 10/100; 2x USB2.0;
4GB eMMC onboard; OS: Linux Embedded inkl.
atvise-s-emb-OT1200/12 RT; Operating Temp.
0 .. +60 °C
OT1207W/BE1/MX6/2G/EMC04/LX/atvise® 00033190-00 Operator Terminal: 7“ (800x480); Resistive
Touch; Freescale ARM® Cortex®-A9 i.MX6Dual;
2 GB DDR3 RAM; 2x Eth 10/100; 2x USB2.0;
4GB eMMC onboard; CFast-Card-Slot; OS: Linux
Embedded incl. atvise-s-emb-OT1200/12 RT
license; Operating Temp. 0 .. +60 °C
OT1210WM/BE1/MX6/2G/EMC04/LX/atvise® 00033191-00 Operator Terminal: 10.1‘‘ (1280x800); Projected-
Capacitive Multi-Touch; Freescale ARM®
Cortex®-A9 i.MX6Dual; 2 GB DDR3 RAM; 2x Eth
10/100; 2x USB2.0; 4GB eMMC onboard; CFast-
Card-Slot; OS: Linux Embedded incl. atvise-s-
emb-OT1200/12 RT license; Operating Temp.
0 .. +60 °C
OT1215WM/BE1/MX6/2G/EMC04/LX/atvise® 00033192-00 Operator Terminal: 15.6‘‘ (1920x1080);
Projected-Capacitive Multi-Touch; Freescale ARM®
Cortex®-A9 i.MX6Dual; 2 GB DDR3 RAM; 2x
Eth 10/100; 2x USB2.0; 4GB eMMC onboard;
CFast-Card-Slot; OS: Linux Embedded incl. atvise-
s-emb-OT1200 RT license; Operating Temp.
0 .. +60 °C
Operator Terminals
System Overview • Bachmann electronic GmbH • 04/2020 • Specification subject to change –
the product’s characteristics are exclusively governed by the data of the respective user manual.
364
Operator Terminals
OT1207WM/BE1/MX6+/2G/EMC04/LX 00033340-00 Operator Terminal: 7“ (800x480); Resistive
Touch; Freescale ARM® Cortex®-A9 i.MX6Dual+;
2 GB DDR3 RAM; 2x Eth 10/100; 2x USB2.0;
4GB eMMC onboard; CFast-Card-Slot; OS: Linux
Embedded; Operating Temp. 0 .. +60 °C
OT1210WM/BE1/MX6+/2G/EMC04/LX 00033341-00 Operator Terminal: 10.1‘‘ (1280x800); Projected-
Capacitive Multi-Touch; Freescale ARM®
Cortex®-A9 i.MX6Dual+; 2 GB DDR3 RAM; 2x Eth
10/100; 2x USB2.0; 4GB eMMC onboard; CFast-